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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Reni Francis Pulikkottil Omana Francis 
Pulikkottil (MTHR)

18/382 Akkarakkaran, 
Mulangu, Thottippal, 
Thottipall, 680310, 

Mukundapuram

  

2 26/01/2026 Alwin Babu Babu (FTHR) Kodiyan, 
Matathurkunnu, 

Mattathur, 
Mattathurkunnu, 

680684, Chalakudi

  

3 26/01/2026 Anwin Shaju (FTHR) Nedumbakkaran, 
Mattathurkunnu, 

Mattathur, 
Mattathurkunnu, 

680684, Chalakudi

  

4 26/01/2026 ANAND V R SREEDEVI A A 
(MTHR)

1/233 A, 
VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 
THOTTIPPAL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

5 26/01/2026 Jesvin Steephen (FTHR) Nedumbakkran, 
Mattathurkunnu, 

Mattathur, 
Mattathurkunnu, 

680684, Chalakudi

  

6 26/01/2026 NAVYA P P PRADEEPAN (FTHR) 18/518, PULIKKAL, 
MULANGUE, 
THOTTIPPAL, 

THOTTIPPAL, 680310, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

7 26/01/2026 Rinson Joy Joy (FTHR) Payyappilly Houe, 
Mattathurkunnu, 

Mattathur, 
Mattathurkunnu, 

680684, Chalakudi

  

8 26/01/2026 GLADSON P R ROY P C (FTHR) PUZHAKKAN 
HOUSE, PAZHAYI, 
NENMANIKKARA, 
PAZHAYI, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

9 26/01/2026 ANAGHITHA K S SAJEEVAN K R 
(FTHR)

KANNATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAZHAYI, 
NENMANIKKARA, 
PAZHAYI, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

10 26/01/2026 GOPIKA SASIKUMAR SASIKUMAR A V 
(FTHR)

AYYANCHIRA 
HOUSE, PAZHAYI, 
NENMANIKKARA, 

Pazhayi, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

11 26/01/2026 Valsala N v Radha (OTHR) Mozhikulangara House, 
Vallachira, Vallachira, 

Vallachira, 680562, 
Pudukkad

  

12 26/01/2026 Karthika B Ajeesh (HSBN) Thallath, Nedumbal, 
Thottippal, Thottippal, 

680310, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

13 26/01/2026 Darsana C R Ramankutty C (FTHR) Chakkoth House, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha, 680562, 
Pudukkad

  

14 26/01/2026 Surya M U Udayakumar M R 
(FTHR)

Marottikkal House, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha, 680562, 
Pudukad

  

15 26/01/2026 Sulochana Rajan (HSBN) THATTAYATHU 
HOUSE, 

ANNAMPADAM, 
MATTATHUR, PADY 

P O, 680699, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

16 26/01/2026 Sivadev M R Rajesh (FTHR) Malath House, 
Madavakkara, 
Nenmanikkara, 

Chittissery, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

17 26/01/2026 DAVIS T T THOMAS (FTHR) THOTTYAN HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

NELLAYI, NELLAYI, 
680305, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

18 26/01/2026 Manjika M B Biju M U (FTHR) Mullakkaparambil 
House, Chittissery P O, 

Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery P O, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

19 26/01/2026 Saniya T V Vinothkumar T R 
(FTHR)

Thandassery House, 
Nandikara, 

Parappukkara, 
Nandikkara, 680301, 

Mukundpuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

20 26/01/2026 Mallika Babu (HSBN) KAKKULAM HOUSE, 
ANNAMPADAM, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

21 26/01/2026 JASMINE P R SHAIJU K P (HSBN) KODAVARAKKARAN 
House, POOKODE, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKKARA P O, 
680302, PUDUKAD

  

22 26/01/2026 EMIL JOSHY K JOSHY K L (FTHR) KATTALAN HOUSE, 
KORANODY 

VARANDARAPPILLY 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

23 26/01/2026 Yadukrishna K B Babu K N (FTHR) Kaippoth 
House,Nandipulam, 

Attappilly 
Road,Nandipulam, 

Nandipulam, 
Nandipulam, 680312, 

Chalakkudy

  

24 26/01/2026 Baby Gopinath (HSBN) Thottapilly House, 
Chittissery, 

Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery P O, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

25 26/01/2026 ABHISHEK M B BHARATHAN M S 
(FTHR)

MALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAZHAYI, 
NENMANIKKARA, 
PAZHAYI, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

26 26/01/2026 SHAJU K K KUMARAN (FTHR) KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

27 26/01/2026 Parvathy Kurup Kurup Aravindakshan 
(HSBN)

Kalarikkal, 
Mannampetta, 

Amballur, Vattanathra, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

28 26/01/2026 Agnivesh P S Suresh P D (FTHR) Pulikkal, Kuttanchira, 
Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakkudi

  

29 26/01/2026 PREETHY P G SUJAY E S (HSBN) PALLISSERY HOUSE, 
PALAKKUNNU 

VARAKKARA P O, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

30 26/01/2026 Radhakrishnan K V Vasu (FTHR) Kainoor House 12/114-
D, Royal Garden, 
Alliance Club Via, 

Vallachira, Vallachira, 
680562, Pudukkad

  

31 26/01/2026 Devapriya M R Rajeevan M N (FTHR) Manduparambil House, 
Mandarappilly, 

Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakkudy

  

32 26/01/2026 Manikandan K B Mallika (MTHR) KAKKULAM HOUSE, 
ANNAMPADAM, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

33 26/01/2026 Krishnaprabha.N.S 
Nedumpurath

Sheeja sunilkumar 
Nedumpurath (MTHR)

Nedumpurath, 
Nandipulam, 
Nandipulam, 

Nandipulam, 680312, 
Chalakudy

  

34 26/01/2026 ANU P S SHAJU K K (HSBN) KOLAKKAATTIL 
HOUSE, KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

35 26/01/2026 Ambika Radhakrishnan Radhakrishnan (HSBN) Kainoor House, 12/114-
D, Royal Garden, 
Alliance Club Via, 

Vallachira, Vallachira, 
680562, Pudukkad

  

36 26/01/2026 Abinav Krishna K R Sudhan (FTHR) Karayil House, Rappal, 
Parappukkara, Pudukad, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

37 26/01/2026 AKHILA V P SIJO JOSE P (HSBN) PINDIYAN HOUSE, 
PALLIKUNNU 

VARANDARAPPILLY 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

38 26/01/2026 Dhwanikrishna K S K S Sunilkumar (FTHR) Kovath House, 
Madavakkara, 
Nenmanikkara, 

Chittissery, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

39 26/01/2026 Akhila M S Sunilkumar M M 
(FTHR)

Maningara, 
Chembuchira, 

Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakkudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

40 26/01/2026 ARCHANA K J JAYAKUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PAZHAYI, 
NENMANIKKARA, 
PAZHAYI, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

41 26/01/2026 ARJUN K S SHAJU K K (FTHR) KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

42 26/01/2026 ALEEN MARIYA T 
BIJU 

BIJU T J (FTHR) THAMBI HOUSE, 
MANNAMPETTA,VARAKKARA 

P O, AMBALLUR, 
VARAKKARA, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

43 26/01/2026 Rhidhik Radh Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Kainoor House, 12/114-
D, Royal Garden, 
Alliance Club Via, 

Vallachira, Vallachira, 
680562, Pudukkad

  

44 26/01/2026 Anjali Suresh S SURESH (FTHR) g8, THE HAMLET, 
Mupliyam Road, 
Kannambathur, 

Chengallur, 680312, 
PUDUKAD

  

45 26/01/2026 Sthuthy C S Shaju C N (FTHR) Chavarakkadan House, 
Mandarappilly ,chembuchira, 

Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakkudy

  

46 26/01/2026 Rahul T R Rajan T C (FTHR) THATTAYATH 
HOUSE, 

ANNAMPADAM, 
MATTATHUR, PADY 

P O, 680699, 
CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

47 26/01/2026 Anamika M S Suresh M M (FTHR) Maniyangara House, 
Chembuchira, 

Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakkudy

  

48 26/01/2026 Anjali M R Rhidhik Radh (HSBN) Kainoor House, 12/114-
D, Royal Garden, 
Alliance Club Via, 

Vallachira, Vallachira, 
680562, Pudukkad

  

49 26/01/2026 RAJESH T R SULOJANA (MTHR) THATTAYATH 
HOUSE, 

ANNAMPADAM, 
MATTATHUR, PADY 

P O, 680699, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

50 26/01/2026 Rishikesh K G Ajikumar (FTHR) Kandenkavil House, 
Konikkara, Trikkur, 
Konikkara, 680306, 

Mukundhapuram

  

51 26/01/2026 JOHNY T D DEVASSY T A (FTHR) THRIKKUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

CHUKKIRIKKUNNU, 
VARAKKARA, 

VARAKKARA P O, 
680302, PUDUKKAD

  

52 26/01/2026 Lovely Subhash Subhash (HSBN) Puthenchirakkaran 
House, Near Petrol 

Pump, Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakkudy

  

53 26/01/2026 Dhana Mariya Joy Joy C D (FTHR) Chalissery House, 
Elamkunnu, Vallachira, 

Vallachira, 680562, 
Pudukkad

  

54 26/01/2026 Nilina C N Leo (HSBN) Chandy House, Rappal, 
Parappukkara, Pudukad, 
680301, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

55 26/01/2026 Mohanan K K Sobha Mohanan (WIFE) Kanjoor House, 
Mannampetta, 

Amballur, Varakkara, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

56 26/01/2026 JOHNY T D DEVASSY T A (FTHR) THRIKKUKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

CHUKKIRIKKUNNU, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA, 
680302, PUDUKAD

  

57 26/01/2026 SADANAND 
KESAVAN 

PULLARIKAL

KESAVAN (FTHR) PULLARIKKAL 
HOUSE, KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

58 26/01/2026 Anit Mariya Subhash Subhash (FTHR) Puthenchirakaran 
House, Near Petrol 

Pump, Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakkudy

  

59 26/01/2026 SREEPARVATHY C 
DAS

DASAN C V (FTHR) CHENDRA VEEDU, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
MANNAMPETTA, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKKARA, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

60 26/01/2026 ANOOP DAS K M K M MOHANDAS 
(FTHR)

00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

61 26/01/2026 Devananada T S Soumya (MTHR) Thekkumpuram, 
Nandipulam, 
Nandipulam, 

Nandipulam, 680312, 
Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

62 26/01/2026 SARI K S ANEESH K M (HSBN) KARANATH HOUSE, 
KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

63 26/01/2026 AKHILA V U UNNIKRISHNAN V V 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

64 26/01/2026 AZLAM MUBARUQ SUDHEER (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

65 26/01/2026 ADHARSH T V VINOD T S (FTHR) Thaliyakkattil, 
palakkunnu, Amballur, 

varakkara, 680302, 
mukundapuram

  

66 26/01/2026 NANDITHA 
SREENIVASAN

P S SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

PONNAMPULLY 
HOUSE, Alathur, 

Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

67 26/01/2026 Pranav K P Pradeep (FTHR) Kizhakkoottu, 
Pachalipuram, 

Amballur, Vattanathra, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

68 26/01/2026 Joseph John Laiby George (WIFE) Poovathukkaaran, 
Kalakkallu, Amballur, 

Varakkara, 680302, 
Puthukad

  

69 26/01/2026 Sreehari P B Babu P K (FTHR) Pallath House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

70 26/01/2026 RISHIKESH U V Vinayan U T (FTHR) Ummathumkudy House, 
Chembuchira, 

Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, 680684, 

Chalakkudy

  

71 26/01/2026 Abhishek P S Sudheesh P S (FTHR) Pulikkathara House, 
Mahima Nagar, 

Vallachira, Vallachira, 
680562, Pudukkad

  

72 26/01/2026 Sobha Mohanan Mohanan K K (HSBN) Kanjoor House, 
Mannampetta, 

Amballur, Varakkara, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

73 26/01/2026 Sariga M S SANTHOSH (FTHR) MUNDAKKAL 
HOUSE, Alathur, 

Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

74 26/01/2026 PARVATHY 
SUDHEER

SUDHEER (FTHR) PONNAMPULLY 
HOUSE, Alathur, 

Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

75 26/01/2026 Sumi Johnson Sujith Polson (HSBN) Chirayath Alukkal, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

76 26/01/2026 MUHSEEN V S SULAIMAN (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

77 26/01/2026 Sheela Lakshmanan (HSBN) Koonamavil House, 
Alathur, Nellayi, 

Anandapuram, 680305, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

78 26/01/2026 SUDESH SUDHAKAR INDIRA 
SUDHAKARAN 

(MTHR)

ILLATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PULINTHARA, 
VELLIKULAGARA, 
PADY P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

79 26/01/2026 Preman Narayanan (FTHR) KAKKULAM HOUSE, 
ANNAMPADAM, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

80 26/01/2026 Naveen Haridas Haridas (FTHR) Kadukaparambil 36, 
Eravakkadu, 

Nenmanikkara, 
Chittiserry, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

81 26/01/2026 Sumitha Preman (HSBN) KAKKULAM, 
ANNAMPADAM, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

82 26/01/2026 EVEENAROSE K B BABU K D (FTHR) 00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

83 26/01/2026 Anilkrishna K P Prakashan K D (FTHR) Koppadan, 
Mannampetta, 

Amballur, Vattanathra, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

84 26/01/2026 Rosily Sebastin Sebastian (HSBN) Pulkkottil Kunnamkada, 
Vendore, Amballur, 

Alagappanagar, 680302, 
Mukuthapuram

  

85 26/01/2026 Salinimol K G Gopi K M (FTHR) Kidayi House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

86 26/01/2026 ANANDHU PREMAN PREMAN K N (FTHR) KAKKULAM HOUSE, 
ANNAMPADAM, 

Mattathur, PADY P O, 
680699, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

87 26/01/2026 SREERAM M S SURESH M J (FTHR) MELIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

88 26/01/2026 Vijayan C N Sobhana (WIFE) Chittian House, 
Koranodi, 

Varandharappilly, 
Varandharappilly, 
680303, Puthukkad

  

89 26/01/2026 SHAJU 
CHERUVALKARAN 

DEVASSY 

DEVASSY C V (FTHR) CHERUVALKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU 
VARANDARAPPILLY 

P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

90 26/01/2026 DAVID SHAJU SHAJU 
CHERUVALKARAN 

DEVASSY (FTHR)

CHERUVALKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU 
VARANDARAPPILLY 

P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

91 26/01/2026 Ramya Kunjiraman (FTHR) Kalathingal House, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

92 26/01/2026 SIMI SHAJU SHAJU 
CHERUVALKARAN 

DEVASSY (HSBN)

CHERUVALKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU 
VARANDARAPPILLY 

P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

93 26/01/2026 ADITHYA PREMAN PREMAN (FTHR) KAKKULAM HOUSE, 
ANNAMPADAM, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

94 26/01/2026 Ambika Kunjiraman (HSBN) Kalathingal House, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundpuram

  

95 26/01/2026 Ninu V J Aljo John (HSBN) Pellissery, 
Mannampetta, 

Amballur, Vattanathra, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

96 26/01/2026 ANNAROSE P S SOJI P V (FTHR) 00, VELUPADAM, 
VARANTHARAPPILLY, 

VELUPADAM, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

97 26/01/2026 Kunjiraman Govindankutty (FTHR) Kalathingal House, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

98 26/01/2026 Vinesh Gopi (FTHR) KALAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

99 26/01/2026 Binesh Kunjiraman (FTHR) Kalathingal House, 
Rappal, Parappukkara, 

Pudukad, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

100 26/01/2026 Amarnath K R Renjith K R (FTHR) Karikkottu House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mikundapuram

  

101 26/01/2026 Uruvath Johny Joseph John (FTHR) Uruvath House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

102 26/01/2026 DINESHKUMAR 
VADUMKUTTY

VILASINI AMMA 
(MTHR)

vadumkutty, pookode, 
Amballur, vattanathra, 

680302, mukundapuram

  

103 26/01/2026 Bhoomika P M Manoj (FTHR) Ponnath House, Rappal, 
Parappukkara, Pudukad, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  

104 26/01/2026 Jinendran Narayanan (FTHR) MANKARA HOUSE, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

105 26/01/2026 AISWARYA V DINESHKUMAR  
VADUMKUTTY  

(FTHR)

vadumkutty, pookode, 
Amballur, vattanathra, 

680302, mukundapuram

  

106 26/01/2026 SRUTHY T SATHYAN SATHYAN (FTHR) THAZHATHUVEETTIL, 
THORAVU, 

MUKUNTHAPURAM, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 

PUDUKAD

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

107 26/01/2026 ANSA JIJON JIJON K GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KOKKADAN HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU 

VARANDARAPPILLY 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDY

  

108 26/01/2026 Disilva Thekkumpuram 
John

Johny T L (FTHR) Thekkumpuram, 
Nandikkara, 

Parappukkara, 
Nandikkara, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

109 26/01/2026 Sneha Unni Gopalakrishnan (OTHR) Vadakarakuruppath, 
Varakkara, Varakkara, 

Varakkara, 680302, 
Mukundapuram

  

110 26/01/2026 Chinnama Johny Johny Uruvath (HSBN) Uruvath House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

111 26/01/2026 Lalamma Johny Johny T L (HSBN) Thekkumpuram, 
Nandikkara, 

Parappukkara, 
Nandikkara, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

112 26/01/2026 SAJITH S SINDHU (MTHR) Ambalathu Vilay, 
Kolathur, Nellayi, 
Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

113 26/01/2026 Ambili T S Valsala (OTHR) Thottiparambil House, 
Panchayath, 

Varandharappilly, 
Varandharappilly, 
680303, Pudukad

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

114 26/01/2026 Sheeja N P Unnikuttan (HSBN) Meluveettil House, 
Mannampetta, Ambllur, 

Varakkara, 680302, 
Mukundapuram

  

115 26/01/2026 Jesrel Andrews Andrews (FTHR) Padinjarathala House, 
Thottippal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

116 26/01/2026 Shravan Unni Gopalakrishnan (OTHR) Vadakarakuruppath, 
Varakkara, Varakkara, 

Varakkara, 680302, 
Mukundapuram

  

117 26/01/2026 Sindhu Pravin Jose (HSBN) Ambalathu Villay, 
Ulumbathumkunnu, 

Nellayi, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

118 26/01/2026 Bijitha V K Anagha C Ajithan 
Cheenath Ajithan 
Cheenath (OTHR)

Cheenath, Mulangu, 
Thottippal, Thottippal, 

680310, Mukundapuram

  

119 26/01/2026 KARTHIKA T B BINOJ T C (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAMBODE, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

PADY P O, 680699, 
CHALAKUDY

  

120 26/01/2026 Joanna K John Johnson K P (FTHR) Kuruveettil House, 
Konikkara, Thrikkur 

Village, Konikkara P O, 
680306, Mukundapuram 

Taluk

  

121 26/01/2026 Lijo Jose C C P Jose (FTHR) 07/198-B, Chittilappilli, 
Pachalipuram, 

Amballur, Vattanathra, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

122 26/01/2026 BALAN K K KUTTAN (FTHR) Agamanandha 
balasadhanam, Pazhayi, 

Pazhayi, Pazhayi, 
680301, Mukundapuram

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:38 PM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

123 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAIBAN 

SIYAVUDHEEN P U 
(FTHR)

PERUVANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, MADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

124 26/01/2026 Happy Jaicob Lijo (HSBN) 07/198-B, Chittilappilli, 
Pachalipuram, 

Amballur, Vattanathra, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

125 26/01/2026 Jennifer James Nishanth Joy (HSBN) Edakulathur House, 
Vendore, Amballur, 

Alagappanagar, 680302, 
Mukuthapuram

  

126 26/01/2026 Antony P K Annie A A (WIFE) Pullokkaran House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

127 26/01/2026 Divakaran P K Karappan (FTHR) Panikkavalappil House, 
Varandarappilly 
Vadakkumuri, 

Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakudi

  

128 26/01/2026 Pravin Jose Rasalam (FTHR) Ambalathu Villai, 
Ulumbathumkunnu, 

Nellayi, Nellayi, 
680305, Mukundapuram

  

129 26/01/2026 Delsy Joju (HSBN) Kachapilly House, 
Pudukkad, Thurav, 
Pudukkad, 680301, 

Pudukkad

  

130 26/01/2026 Geo Antony Antony P K (FTHR) Pullokkaran House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram
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applications have been received)
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131 26/01/2026 PREETHA HARIDAS (HSBN) KUNNAMPUZHATH, 
Alathur, Nellayi, 

Anandapuram, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

132 26/01/2026 Sreedev K Haridas (FTHR) KUNNAMPUZHATH, 
Alathur, Nellayi, 

Anandapuram, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

133 26/01/2026 Nivedhya Haridas Haridasan (FTHR) Mattathil House, 
Pazhayi, Nenmanikkara, 

Pazhayi, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

134 26/01/2026 APARNA SURESH SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

VALLOORMADAM 
HOUSE PUDUKAD, 

RAILWAY STATION 
ROAD, THORAVU 

VILLAGE, PUDUKAD, 
680301, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

135 26/01/2026 Adithya Krishnan K U Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Kaplingattu House, 
Pazhayi, Nenmanikkara, 

Pazhayi, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

136 26/01/2026 Gokul Krishna N J JIJU N S (FTHR) Nambukulangara, 
Alathur, Nellayi, 

Anandapuram, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

137 26/01/2026 ARUN R Sajitha P (MTHR) Pooyath, Vyloor, 
Nellayi, Nellayi, 

680305, Mukundapuram

  

138 26/01/2026 JAYANTHI VIJAYAN VIJITHA (OTHR) PERIL HOUSE 
PUDUKAD, 
PUDUKAD, 

THORAVU VILLAGE, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 27, 2026, 2:38 PM
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Revision identity

139 26/01/2026 HIRAN K S PADMINI (MTHR) KALLADA VEEDU, 
PARAKULAM, 
VALLACHIRA, 
VALLACHIRA, 

680562, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

140 26/01/2026 Soumya Sukumaran (FTHR) Konnakkal House, 
Pazhayi, Nenmanikkara, 

Pazhayi, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

141 26/01/2026 THAMANNA NASRIN ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VELUPADAM POUND 
73, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDY

  

142 26/01/2026 Greeshma Jinendran (HSBN) MANKARA HOUSE, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

143 26/01/2026 HARIKRISHNA C U Unnikrishnan (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBIL, 
Alathur, Nellayi, 

Anandapuram, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

144 26/01/2026 SETHU PS SIVARAMAN (FTHR) POOTHODAN HOUSE 
PUDUKAD, 
PUDUKAD, 

THORAVU VILLAGE, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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145 26/01/2026 NAYANA A G GOPI (FTHR) ARATTUPUZHA 
VEED, KARMMAGIRI 

NAGAR, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

680562, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

146 26/01/2026 Neha M J Jinendran (FTHR) MANKARA HOUSE, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

147 26/01/2026 NIKHITHA M J JINENDRAN M N 
(FTHR)

MANKARA HOUSE, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

148 26/01/2026 AHAMMAD ASLAM P 
H 

HYDRAMAN P A 
(FTHR)

S/O HYDARAMAN P 
A PARAMEL HOUSE, 

KUTTANCHIRA 
VELUPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDY

  

149 26/01/2026 Subha Unnikrishnan (HSBN) PAPPATH HOUSE, 
KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 

680684, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

150 26/01/2026 Eble Anto Anto C (FTHR) Chirayath House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram
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151 26/01/2026 Monica Paul Febin Fransis (HSBN) Pellissery, 
Mannampetta, 

Amballur, Vattanathra, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

152 26/01/2026 Angelina Jose Pulikan Jose P A (FTHR) Pulikan House, 
Pudukad, Pudukad, 
Pudukad, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

153 26/01/2026 DHIKHIL DEEPAN DEEPAN (FTHR) NJALATHODIYIL 
HOSUE PUDUKAD, 

RAILWAY STATION 
ROAD, THORAVU 

VILLAGE, PUDUKAD, 
680301, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

154 26/01/2026 AHAMMAD ASLAM P 
H 

HYDRAMAN P A 
(FTHR)

S/O HYDRAMAN P A 
PARAMEL HOUSE, 

KUTTANCHIRA 
VELUPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDY

  

155 26/01/2026 Isabel Mary Joju Jose Kannath 
(FTHR)

Kannath House, 
Pudukad, Pudukad, 
Pudukad, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

156 26/01/2026 Ramesh Thachukuty Prabavathi Thachukuty 
(MTHR)

Kolothuparanbil House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

157 26/01/2026 ADARSH A S SUBASH A M (FTHR) AREEKA HOUSE, 
ECHIPPARA, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
CHIMMINI DAM, 

680304, 
CHALAKKUDY
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158 26/01/2026 Anupama T A Anilkumar T R (FTHR) Thekkoottuparakkal 
House, Kadalassery, 

Vallachira, Vallachira, 
680562, Thrissur

  

159 26/01/2026 Sheeja P S Narayanan (HSBN) Chirammel House, 
Pudukad, Pudukad, 
Pudukad, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

160 26/01/2026 EDWIN DAVIS DAVIS (FTHR) Thrissokaran House, 
Chengaloor, 
Chengaloor, 

Chengaloor, 680312, 
Mukundhapuram

  

161 26/01/2026 Augstine Thobias P Thomase Agasti (FTHR) Pullokkaran House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

162 26/01/2026 SUBI M C CHANDRAN M K 
(FTHR)

MOOLEKKATTIL 
VEEDU, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

680562, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

163 26/01/2026 Margreate Antony Augustine Thobias 
(HSBN)

Pullokkaran House, 
Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

164 26/01/2026 Gourikrishna N M Manikandan N K 
(FTHR)

Nandhikkara House, 
Paliyekkara, 

Nenmanikkara, 
Pudukkad, 680301, 

Mukundapuram
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165 26/01/2026 Maya E N Valsala (MTHR) Thottiparambil House, 
Varandharappilly, 
Varandharappilly, 
Varandharappilly, 
680303, Pudukad

  

166 26/01/2026 Nimmi John John C O (FTHR) Thazhathel, Uppuzhi, 
Mupliyam, Inchakundu, 
680312, Mukundaparam

  

167 26/01/2026 Murali K Madhavan Nair M 
(FTHR)

Kiyyath House, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha, 680562, 
Pudukad

  

168 26/01/2026 Dhilsha K B Babu (FTHR) Koyath House, 
Vadakkumuri, 

Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakudi

  

169 26/01/2026 ALIF T M Muhammadali (FTHR) Thottungal House, 
Vellikulangara, 
Vellikulangara, 

Vellikulangara, 680699, 
Chalakudy

  

170 26/01/2026 Anagha P U Unnikrishnan 
Puthuppully (FTHR)

1/81 Puthuppully, 
Mulangu, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, 680310, 

Mukundapuram

  

171 26/01/2026 NEETHU John John C O (FTHR) PATHADAN, 
ANNAMANADA, V T 
C Kallur Thekkummurl, 
PO ANNAMANADA, 
680741, Mukundapuram

  

172 26/01/2026 CHIDHAMBARAM T 
RAJU 

Raju (FTHR) Thekoodan, 
Vellikulangara, 
Vellikulangara, 

Vellikulangara, 680699, 
Chalakudy
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173 26/01/2026 Anamika V M V M Dhanya (MTHR) Vadakkoot House, 
Madavakkara, 
Nenmanikkara, 

Chittissery, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

174 26/01/2026 THANKA N P Theruppathi T K 
(HSBN)

KOODARATHIL, 
Nandikkara, 

Parappukkara, 
Nandikkara, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

175 26/01/2026 Yadhukrishna K B K B Rema (MTHR) Kovath House, 
Madavakkara, 
Nenmanikkara, 

Chittissery, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

176 26/01/2026 Sasi N T Thanka N P (MTHR) Boyan Kodaram, 
Nandikkara, 

Parappukkara, 
Nandikkara, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

177 26/01/2026 Padmini P A Chandaran (HSBN) Pallipuram, 
Vadakkumury, 

Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakudi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


